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3/3/3(3/3/3/3|3/3

MA3
(meesharrastajad)

Evgeni Smirnov

Rando Jarve

Kasper Pisa

Robert Maidla

Alfred Baskin

Alexey Landar

Karel Uksvarav

Rudi Reinkort

Tarmo Tammemae

Teet Maar

Joosep Stomma

Kris Oliver Maiberg

Marthi Lepik

Indrek Rajamets

Marko Ploompuu

Rene Treier

Ivar Voksepp

Ingmar Pill

Tanel Viirmann

Uwe S0t
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53
4
53
4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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6
57
5
56
5
59
4
58
5
57
6
57
5
57
5
56
7
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5
56
4
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4
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6

-8
-2

106
55
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56
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56
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58
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58
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60
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21

21

21

21

25

25

25

25

29

30

30

32

32

32

35

35

37

37

37

40

40

Rauno Esaul

Joonas Juurikas

Meelis Tear

Aigar Loodla

Mart Lindre

Kristjan Liiv

Urmas Niklus

Henri Ojatamm

Tarmo Martson

Oscar Tirman

Alar Lepikult

Aleksei Kuzmin

Allan Maar

Andres Ira

Kristjan Eenok

Krister Koks

Andres Aamisepp

Gerry Puu

Andrei Vassiljev

Kairo Reiu

Ular Umal
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60

63

57

10

58

65

63

+6
+4
+5
+4
-3
+4
+4
+4
+2
+5
+6
+5
+1
+5
-1
+5
+3
+6
+8
+7
+6
+7
+4
+8
+5
+8
+10
+8
+6
+9
+6
+9
+4
+10
+10
+10
+9
+10
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61
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119
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42

42
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42

42

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

58

58

58

58

58

58

Reio Reins

Rainis Aart

Erkki Aarma

Johannes Sepp

Taavi Aavasalu

Rauno Rohtmets

Vaiko Vare

Mats Heinsalu

Indrek Kilk

Rauno Usberg

Mihkel Ratt

Carol Viiding

Rain Vain

Kristo Rand

Vahur Vesingi

Martti Vister

Timo Ehrpais

Taavi Oruvali

Kaarel Rebase

Karl Kastein

Jaanus Mae

Olari Pajo
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5
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5
62
6
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5
63
4
65
8
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5
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6
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63
4
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6
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4
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3
65
8
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7
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6
62
5
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6
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5
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126
66
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64

64

64

67

67

69

69

69

72

73

74

74

74

77

78

Risto Alttoa

Keijo Ounpuu

Kerdo Vilepill

meelis multanen

Rasmus Metsamaa

Aivo Moorits

Erki Marksoo

Kaspar Kallas

Erik Pirn

Janno Kaur

Endrik Tamm

Madis Tuulparg

Andry Raudkivi

Jérgen Saago

Teivo Taniel

03/18/17 14:00
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03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
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03/18/17 14:00

313 3

5 4
4.3/3 3
34
4.4/3 3
35
3/4/2 3
43
3/3/33
43
4.4/3 3
4.5
4,433
44
5 332
43
3/3/2 '3
33
5 3 4 4
43
5 34 3
5 3
5 3 4 4
44
3/5 4 3
35
5 44 3
4 4
3/4/3 3
4 4
5 3 3
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+6

+9

+8

+8

+12

+7

+10

+2

+14

+9

+10

+13

+7

+12

64 | +14 128
6 +9 | 66
63 | +15|129
5 +6 | 63
66 | +15|129
8 +7 | 64
65 | +15|129
7 +8 | 65
65 | +16 130
6 +4 | 61
69 | +16 130
6 | +10| 67
131
5 +7 | 64
67 | +17 131
8 +15| 72
131
4 +4 | 61
71 | +18 132
5 |+10| 67
66 | +19|133
5 |+12| 69
67 | +22|136
6 +9 | 66
136
7 +15| 72

64 | +17

59 | +17

70 | +22
64 | +22 136
4 |+11| 68
69 | +23
12 +24| 81

+59|173

137

FA3
(Naisharrastajad)

1

3

Kairi Pisa

Liisa Proom

Gretlin Isoborn Raud

Jaana Uksik

Maarja Roht

Eve Janes

03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30
03/18/17 14:00
03/18/17 08:30

415 4 3
45
6 4|33
4|4
413/32
6 5
41433
4|4
5 433
4|4
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4

+14

+9

+14

+13

+10
71 | +24 138
6 | +12| 69
71 | +26 | 140
6 | +19| 76
66 | +28 142
7 |+19| 76
71 | +33|147
7 420 77
70 | +33| 147
9 +19| 76
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03/18/1714:00|3 |3 |3 |3 |4 4|4 3|2 6 | +15 +34 | 148

7 | Kersti Miller 03/18/17 08:30 5/ 3(3/3/4/5 5/ 447 5 5 6 4/3|/3)| 4 8 +24| 81
03/18/1714:00|3 /4 |4 3|3 /3|5 4|4 4|35 4/4|4|3|3|6 +12| 69 |+36 150

8 | Kairi Raamat 03/18/17 08:30 4/5/4/3/4/ 5 4/ 5 4,3/ 4/ 3,6 7 3|5 4 5 |+21| 78
03/18/1714:.00/6 6 3 /4 /5 5(3 /3|4, 7|43 |5|5|3|4|5 8 +26| 83 |+47 161

9 | Merit Fjodorov 03/18/17 08:30 5 44|43/ 4|4/ 5 4,5 5 3|6 5|35 6 6 | +24| 81
03/18/1714:00(3 /5 3 /4 /3 4|4 3|4, 6 5 5 511 3|4 3|6 +24| 81 |+48 162

10 | Reili Kaber 03/18/17 08:30 6 4 4|4 /4|4 /4|5 4|5 4|48 6 36 3 7 | +28 85
03/18/1714:00| 4 4 |13 /4 3 /4|4 4|4 6|4 4|6 6|4 46 7 +24 81 |+52 166

MJ2 (juuniorid

2002a ja hiljem
stindinud)

1 | Maico Rimmel 03/18/17 08:30 4 4/3|3|4(3 /444,32 4|43 |3|3| 3 5 +6 | 63
03/18/1714:00|2 2 /332 /3|4 /3|2,3|2,4,/3/3|2|3|3|3| -7 /|5 |- 113
2 | Rasmus Hulkko 03/18/17 08:30 4/4/4/4/3|3/ 4/, 4,4 6|3 4|6|5|4|3| 3 6 |+17| 74
03/18/1714:00|3 /4 /5 3|5 4|3 /4|4, 6|4 3|6 5|5 4|3|4 +18| 75 |+35 149
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Hole-by-hole statistics

102304 ]5 6 [7]8]910[11]12]13 14 15 116 |17 |16 Tot [
Par 313 3|3 3 3133|3333 |4|4)|3 313 /| 4| 57

Avg 36/34/32/129|31|32|35|34|33|33(33|35(45/43/3.2/31|3.2/5.4|63.3

Difficulty 17113 | 6 1 2 4 |16|12| 9 (10,1114 15| 8 5 3 7 | 18| 6.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 5|11 35|47 |31 25|11 |12 |51 39 27|15 |31 |39 23 |17 |27 | 5 | 451 (14%
Par 0 89 1100| 91 |109 104|102 |97 | 91 |45 |89 96 81|68 |85 |117 132|93 |56 1645 51%
Bogey 1 57 52 |46 |22 | 39 44 52 | 65|75 28 45 68 |54 |38 28 27 52 46 838 26%
DoubleBogey2 /23 16 8 2 6 9 16 10 5 15 10 13 21 11 7 3 6 36| 217 | 7%
TripleBogey3 | 6 1 3 2 3 6 2 4 4 4 1 2 20| 58 | 2%
Other >3 1 1 3 2 2 3|1 17 30 | 1%
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